RESOLUTION NO. 8-75
ON THE DAY OF Lehrus , 1975
A RESOLUTION RECOMMENDING VARIOUS APPOINTMENTS TO THE SUBCOMMITTEES OF THE MIAMI VALLEY REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION
THE MUNICIPALITY OF CENTERVILLE HEREBY RESOLVES:
Section 1. The following recommendations for appointment to subcommittees of the Miami Valley Regional Planning Commission are hereby made to said Planning Commission by the City of Centerville:
1. Open Space Subcommittee, Timothy Shroyer 2. Economic Resources Subcommittee, Darryl Kenning 3. Finance Subcommittee, William Bettcher 4. Water Advisory Subcommittee, Karl Schab
PASSED, this, day of, 1975.
Marin of the City of Carbon Alle Olive
Mayor of the City of Centerville, Ohio
ATTEST:
Clerk of the Council of the City of Centerville, Ohio
CERTIFICATE
The undersigned, Clerk of the Council of the City of Centerville, Ohio, hereby certifies the foregoing to be a true and correct copy of Resolution No. 300, passed by the Council of the City of Centerville, Ohio, on the other day of Frances , 1975.
Approved as to form, some ency with existing the form of the Council Clerk of the Council Report 11, Fungation Municipal Attorney